ANL

CMA CGM

GROUP

ANL Singapore PTE LTD

ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA
Telephone 1800 246 246
(08) 9432 1900
nz.bookings@cma-cgm.com

W.A Callers:

au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

New Zealand to Rabaul and Madang via Asia

Nelson **

Port Chalmers **
Auckland
Tauranga
Brisbane

Port Klang

Port Klang
Singapore
Jakarta
Rabaul
Madang

CMA CGM
KOTA LEMBAH PERTH
227 772
06LG8N1INL 06LGAN1INL
16-Mar 02-Apr
18-Mar 04-Apr
17-Mar 28-Mar
23-Mar 09-Apr
14-Apr 21-Apr

FLORA DELMAS
0724S
ORQAFS1NL

26-Apr
25-Apr
30-Apr
12-May
08-May

ENQUIRIES NEW ZEALAND
Telephone +64 9 366 2800

COSCO
HAMBURG
273N
06LGCNINL

07-Apr
09-Apr
02-Apr
14-Apr

27-Apr

ANL DHAMBI
0824S
ORQAHSINL

03-May
02-May
07-May

Export Brisbane/Sydney/Melbourne only valid for Rabaul and Madang Port of Discharge shipments

Motukea calls on inducement

Wed Apr 10 2024 22:07

TIANJIN BRIDGE NORFOLK
188 116
06LGEN1INL 06LGGNINL
13-Apr 22-Apr
15-Apr 24-Apr
14-Apr 22-Apr
20-Apr 29-Apr
02-May 11-May

ANL KOKODA
0924S
ORQAJSINL
- 16-May
--- 15-May
- 20-May
-—- 01-Jun

Fresh daily on the Web

CMA CGM
MARLIN
234
O06LGININL

23-Apr
25-Apr
24-Apr
30-Apr

16-May

KOTA LEMBAH
229
06LGKNINL

29-Apr
01-May
29-Apr
06-May

23-May

FLORA DELMAS
1024S
ORQALSINL

01-Jun
30-May
04-Jun

12-Jun

webapps2.anl.com.au

CMA CGM COSCO
PERTH HAMBURG
774 274N
06LGMNINL 06LGONINL
06-May 13-May
08-May 15-May
06-May 13-May
13-May 20-May
30-May 06-Jun
ANL DHAMBI
1124S
ORQANSINL
- 11-Jun
-—- 10-Jun
- 15-Jun
-—- 28-Jun

PLEASE NOTE DATES AT PNG PORTS ARE SUBJECT TO BERTH CONGESTION WHICH IS CURRENTLY SEEING SIGNIFICANT DELAYS IN BERTHING AT LAE AND TO A LESSER EXTENT PORT MORESBY
ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Click & Ship!

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit Fls, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.
Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.



